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Academic Calendar in Brief (2019-20) 
 

Sl. No. Particulars Days 

I Total Holidays (Including Puja Vacation) 48 Days 

II Total Sundays 54 Days 

III Principal's Discretionary Leave 04 Days  

IV Summer Recess (Excluding Sundays) 24 Days  

V Teaching Days# 185 Days 

VI Working Days (365-I-II-III)  259 Days 

#Teaching Days: (Working Day: 259   ̶ SR:24    ̶  Sem-I,III&V Exam:25  Sem-II,IV&VI Exam:25)=185  
 

Date Activity 

09.07.2019 Commencement of Sem-I Hons Class 

15.07.2019 
Commencement of Sem-I General and Sem-III Hons. & 

General Classes 

22.07.2019 Commencement of SEM-V Hons & General Class 

23.09.2019  Component-1 of  Sem-I , III & V Internal Exam begins 

24.09.2019 NSS Day Celebration  

30.09.2018 (Tentative) Fresher’s Welcome  

04.11.2019 Regional Level Seminar by Each Department begins 

30.11.2019 (Tentative) Annual Social Function  

09.12.2019 Component-2 of Sem-I, III & V Internal Exam begins  

20.12.2019 (Tentative) Semester End Examination Begins (Tentative) 

03.01.2020 Commencement of Sem-II & IV Hons & General Class 

06.01.2020 Educational Tour for Each Department begins 

13.01.2020 Commencement of Sem-VI Hons & General Class 

27.01.2020 (Tentative) Annual Sports Meet  

28.02.2020 National Science Day Celebration  

11.03.2020 Component-1 of Sem-II, IV & VI Internal Exam begins 

04.05.2020 Component-2 of Sem-II, IV & VI Internal Exam begins 

25.05.2020 (Tentative) 
University Examination for Old Part-II & III along 

with Summer Recess Begins 

01.06.2020 (Tentative) Semester End Examination Begins 

27.06.2020 College Foundation Day Celebration  
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List of Holidays (July, 2019-June, 2020) 

 

 

Date Day No. of Days Occasion 

04.07.2019 Wednesday 01 Rath Yatra 

12.08.2019 Monday 01 Id-Uz-Zoha 

15.08.2019 Thursday 01 Independence Day 

23.08.2019 Friday 01 Janmastami 

10.09.2019 Tuesday 01 Muharram 

18.09.2019 Wednesday 01 Biswakarma Puja 

28.09.2019 Saturday 01 Mahalaya 

02.10.2019 Wednesday  01 Gandhi Jayanti 

03.10.2019 -

30.10.2019 
---- 

28 (Including 4 

Sundays) 

Puja Holidays including 

Kali Puja &  Bhratridwitya 

02.11.2019 Saturday 01 Chhat Puja 

10.11.2019 Sunday 01 Fathehadoazdzham 

12.11.2019 Tuesday 01 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

25.12.2019 Wednesday 01 Christmas Day 

01.01.2020 Wednesday 01 New Year’s Day 

12.01.2020 Sunday 01 
Birthday of  Swami 

Vivekananda 

23.01.2020  Thursday 01 Netaji Birthday 

26.01.2020 Sunday 01 Republic Day 

29.01.2020-

30.01.2020 
---- 02 Saraswati Puja 

21.02.2020 Friday 01 Shivaratri 

09.03.2020-

10.03.2020 
---- 01 Doljatra & Holi 

10.04.2020  Friday 01 Good Friday  

13.04.2020 Monday 01 Chaitra Sankranti 

14.04.2020 Tuesday 01 
Ambedkar Birthday & 

Bengali New Year’s 

01.05.2020 Friday 01 May Day 

07.05.2020   Thursday 01 Buddha Purnima 

08.05.2020 Friday 01 Rabindra Jayanti 

24.05.2020 Sunday 01 Idul Fitr 

25.05.2020 -

20.06.2020 
---- 

27 (Including 3 

Sundays) 
Summer Recess 

27.06.2020 Saturday 01 College Foundation Day 

 


